428518-YSD-A-0808
Zone/Bypass Damper Assemblies
YCCS Zone/Bypass Damper Assembly
UZR-xx-x, UBR-xx-x, UZD-0xxX0xx-x, UBD-0xxX0xx-x
Description
The York Commercial Comfort System
(YCCS) Zone/Bypass Damper Assemblies are
zone control and pressure control devices that

Product Code
Number
Description Weight
(lb)
Round Zone
Damper
Assemblies
(Pressure
Depend)
UZR-06-0C 6 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (no transformer) 16.3
UZR-06-1C 6 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 18.3
UZR-06-2C 6 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 18.3
UZR-08-0C 8 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (no transformer) 18.3
UZR-08-1C 8 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 20.3
UZR-08-2C 8 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 20.3
UZR-10-0C 10 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (no transformer) 20.3
UZR-10-1C 10 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 22.3
UZR-10-2C 10 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 22.3
UZR-12-0C 12 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (no transformer) 21.3
UZR-12-1C 12 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 23.3
UZR-12-2C 12 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 23.3
UZR-14-0C 14 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (no transformer) 22.3
UZR-14-1C 14 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 24.3
UZR-14-2C 14 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 24.3
UZR-16-0C 16 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (no transformer) 25.3
UZR-16-1C 16 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 27.3
UZR-16-2C 16 in. round zone damper, actuator, controller (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 27.3
Round Bypass
Damper
Assemblies
(Includes
Differential
Pressure
Transducer for
monitoring Duct
Pressure)
UBR-10-0C 10 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 20.6
UBR-10-1C 10 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 22.6
UBR-10-2C 10 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 22.6
UBR-12-0C 12 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 21.6
UBR-12-1C 12 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 23.6
UBR-12-2C 12 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 23.6
UBR-14-0C 14 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 22.6
UBR-14-1C 14 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 24.6
UBR-14-2C 14 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 24.6
UBR-16-0C 16 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 25.6
UBR-16-1C 16 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 27.6
UBR-16-2C 16 in. round bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 27.6
4 Johnson Controls Unitary Products
YCCS Zone/Bypass Damper Assembly (Continued)
428518-YSD-A-0808
Accessories
Repair Parts
Rectangular
Zone Damper
Assemblies
(Pressure
Depend)
UZD-008X012-0C 8 x 12 in zone damper with actuator, controller (no transformer) 5.3
UZD-008X012-1C 8 x 12 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 7.3
UZD-008X012-2C 8 x 12 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (277-480-24 VAC Transformer) 7.3
UZD-008X014-0C 8 x 14 in. zone damper with actuator, controller (no transformer) 6.0
UZD-008X014-1C 8 x 14 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 8.0
UZD-008X014-2C 8 x 14 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (277-480-24 VAC Transformer) 8.0
UZD-008X016-0C 8 x 16 in zone damper with actuator, controller (no transformer) 6.6
UZD-008X016-1C 8 x 16 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 8.6
UZD-008X016-2C 8 x 16 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (277-480-24 VAC Transformer) 8.6
UZD-010X016-0C 10 x 16 in zone damper with actuator, controller (no transformer) 7.9
UZD-010X016-1C 10 x 16 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 9.9
UZD-010X016-2C 10 x 16 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (277-480-24 VAC Transformer) 9.9
UZD-010X020-0C 10 x 20 in. zone damper with actuator, controller (no transformer) 9.6
UZD-010X020-1C 10 x 20 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 11.6
UZD-010X020-2C 10 x 20 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (277-480-24 VAC Transformer) 11.6
UZD-014X018-0C 14 x 18 in. zone damper with actuator, controller (no transformer) 11.8
UZD-014X018-1C 14 x 18 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (120/208/240-24 VAC Transformer) 13.8
UZD-014X018-2C 14 x 18 in. zone damper, actuator, controller (277-480-24 VAC Transformer) 13.8
Rectangular
Bypass Damper
Assemblies
(Includes
Differential
Pressure
Transducer for
monitoring Duct
Pressure)
UBD-014X012-0C 14 x 12 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 8.6
UBD-014X012-1C 14 x 12 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240 - 24 VAC Transformer) 10.6
UBD-014X012-2C 14 x 12 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 10.6
UBD-016X016-0C 16 x 16 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 12.2
UBD-016X016-1C 16 x 16 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240 - 24 VAC Transformer) 14.2
UBD-016X016-2C 16 x 16 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 14.2
UBD-020X020-0C 20 x 20 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 18.4
UBD-020X020-1C 20 x 20 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240 - 24 VAC Transformer) 20.4
UBD-020X020-2C 20 x 20 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 20.4
UBD-030X030-0C 30 x 30 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (no transformer) 39.1
UBD-030X030-1C 30 x 30 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (120/208/240 - 24 VAC Transformer) 41.1
UBD-030X030-2C 30 x 30 in. bypass damper, actuator, controller, DP (277/480-24 VAC Transformer) 41.1
Product Code
Number
Description
TE-68NT-0NN0S Wall Temperature Sensor, 1 k ohm, Nickel with Temporary Occupancy Button